Kreis Freudenstadt

Ergebnisliste des Wettkampfes vom 07.03.2010

Ligaleiter:

Finkbeiner, Jirgen Friedrichstr. 19 76476 Bischweier Tel.: 07222-949423 Fax: 07222-949422

jfo@etc-fbtec.de

Gastgeber: SV Tumlingen 1

SV Tumlingen 1 : SV Bosingen 1

Gastgeber: SAbt Aach 1

SAbt Aach 1 . SGi Grintal-Frutenhof |

Gastgeber: SV Huzenbach 1

SV Huzenbach 1 . SV Obertal 1
Gastgeber: SV Litzenhardt |
SV Litzenhardt | . SAbt Glatten 1

Tabelle nach dem 7. Wettkampf

Nr.Verein Kreis/Bezirk

1 SAbtGlatten 1 Freudenstadt
2 SV Tumlingen 1 Freudenstadt
3 SAbt Aach 1 Freudenstadt
4 SV Obertal 1 Freudenstadt
5 SGi Grintal-Frutenhof | Freudenstadt
6 SV Huzenbach 1 Freudenstadt
7 SV Bésingen 1 Freudenstadt
8 SV Litzenhardt | Freudenstadt

4 1
3 2
1 4
0 5
E.Punkte
28 1 7
25 : 10
24 . 11
20 : 15
20 : 15
13 : 22
8 27
2 33

2 0
2 0
0 2
0 2
M.Punkte
14 : O
12 : 2
10 : 4
8 : 6
6 8
4 10
2 12
0 14
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Kreis Freudenstadt

Ergebnisliste des Wettkampfes vom 07.03.2010

SV Tumlingen 1

Dengler, Verena
Fischer, Uwe
Fischer, Bettina
Beilharz, Dieter
Dengler, Wolfgang

Mannschaftswertung

SAbt Aach 1

Haier, Stefanie

Haier, Rolf

Gogel, Michael
Leipersberger, Stefan
Seid, Martin

Mannschaftswertung
SV Huzenbach 1

Pfeifle, Mike
Maulbetsch, Svenja
Schmider, Christiane
Braun, Stefan
Schmid, Saskia

Mannschaftswertung
SV Lutzenhardt |

Harr, Timo
Schmid, Herbert
Abt, Patrick
Harr, Manuela
Wittich, Sabine

Mannschaftswertung

376
373
379
358
369

375
360
362
365
367

368
351
351
347
348

329
306
329
333
321

SV Boésingen 1

P OR R
or ooo

1 2 : 0

SGi Gruntal-Frutenhof |

PR OOR
OORrREFRO

2 2 : 0

SV Obertal 1

R OoOOOOoO
ORr R RER

4 0 : 2

SAbt Glatten 1

ooooo
e e e N

370
366
358
359
344

373
369
365
348
360

374
377
378
365
329

380
360
362
341
342

Ehinger, Jana
Spiel3, Julia
GroBmann, Armin
Schwarz, Clemens
Finkbeiner, Andreas

Miiller, Roland
Lenser, Kevin
Stoll, Jochen
Wourster, Jurgen
Seeger, Willi

Hoferer, Stefanie
Heizmann, Séren
Tarcan-Koenig, Marion
Grosek, Christian
Finkbeiner, Lars

Vogt, Benjamin
Meyer , Elke
Schumann, Jochen
Schatter, Werner
Kaupp, Rolf
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